
LOT 1 KIMBERLY OAKS S/D.

WD 1042-1947, WD 1146-2674, WD 1

COWSERT DUSTIN RAY/COWSERT AMANDA LEIGH
128 SW KIMBERLY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1075

16-4S-16-03026-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU
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1513/68 4/22/2024 WD Q I 01 456,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMIEL SEQUETA JOYETT

COWSERT DUSTIN RAY

1290/2112 3/06/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAYTON WILSON & FLOR

CLAYTON & FLORENCE 
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27424 SFR 994 10/15/2008

2025HX Base Yr

128 SW KIMBERLY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,968 125.2551 140.29 416,381 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2535

BAS 2,223 100 2,223 261,967

FGR 584 55 321 37,828

FOP 49 30 15 1,767

FOP 324 30 97 11,431

FUS 312 100 312 36,767

3,492 2,968 349,760

BAS= W18 S36 E4 S1 E4 S1 E7 N1 E2 FOP= S4 E7 N7 W7 S3$ N3 E7
S5 E13 FGR= S24 E8 S1 E8 N1 E8 N24 W24$ E30 N32 FOP= N7 W49
S8 E17 N1  R3 U3  E9  D3 R3  E17$ W17  L3 U3  W9  D3 L3  S1
W17 N8$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N26 W12 S26 E12$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,691.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 6,728

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,400

9,128

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


